
2020秋

蛭田 温仁 （ アクロス戸田 ） 1Ｒ ２Ｒ
鍋田 圭吾 （ アリエス ）

今津 彰純 （ ジェクサー ）
小田倉 健 （ ジェクサー ）

中村 将大 （ リバーサイド ）
大橋 正之 （ リバーサイド ）

吉原 哲 （ ＳＣＲ ）
竹川 邦昭 （ ＳＣＲ ）

鈴木 信夫 （ ピーターパン ）
中川 徳彰 （ ピーターパン ）

芦原 直人 （ リバーサイド ）
萩原 拓郎 （ リバーサイド ）

森岡　 航海 （ ジェクサー ）
出口 智也 （ ジェクサー ）

大塚 泰勝 （ ＮＵ ）
川平 健次郎 （ ＮＵ ）

6

7

8

男子ダブルス初級

1

2

3

4

5


